Forest Gate (EPZ) Limited

Head office: Sadani House, Riverside Lane, Riverside Derive
P.O. Box 32201 — 00600, Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 (20) 4453970/1/2/3/4/
Email: jobs@aaagrowers.co.ke
Website: www.aaagrowers.co.ke

STOCK SUPERVISOR at AAA ROSES

We are looking for a stock supervisor to be based in the Rumuruti region.

Responsibilities

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)
6)
7)

Management of the product stock
including stock reconciliation,
accountability for losses,
monitoring of systems and
recording.

Sound leadership and direction in
the stock management ensuring
quality product storage, accuracy
and consistency in stock
processes and documentation.
Provide daily/weekly and monthly
reports to the Pack house
Manager and General Manager.
Building and implementing best
practice policies and principles.
Develop and train his /her team.
Profitable use of facilities.
Ensuring high standards of health
and safety practices.

Requirements:

1)
2)

3)

4)

Must have minimum of 3 years
experience in stock management.
Must have excellent humerical
skills.

Must be self-disciplined, a team
player, honest and of high
integrity.

Must be able to work under
minimum supervision while
meeting the set targets &
deadlines.

If you feel confident that you meet or surpass these expectations, please send in your
testimonials to the address below. Please note that only shortlisted candidates will be
contacted for a further discussion.

Contact: jobs@aaagrowers.co.ke



